
2018 HHSA Racing Fleet  (2/14/18)

Listed by Boat Name  Paid 2018 = black  New 2018 = red
                 PHRF PHRF

CR CR WL WL Home
Boat Name Model Length Sail # SA/D Spin NS Spin NS port

HHSA Racing members:  (25 paid racing fee = 24 w/boats and 1 w/o boats Muller)

ADAGIO - Peter Gill Hanse 415 40.68     ---- 19.85 HHN
ALLEGIANT  Albert Bossar J/42 42.00 93556 18.07   87   87   87   87 HHS
AMARA  - Michel Jichlinski J/100 32.80  J/100 22.02 105 111 105  111 HHN
AVALON - Delbert (Jim) Murtland Soverel 39 38.42 32939 22.17   72   75   72   75 HHN
CANTATA - Hank Chalkley Beneteau First 35s5  35.42     110 17.56 132 132 132 132 HHS
CAROLINA BLUE - Gerry Perez J/30 29.83     476 19.46 150 153 150 153 HHS
CHAOTIC FLUX - James Chen J/120 40.00 51218  21.66   42   54   48   54 HHN
COYOTE - Rich Griner C&C 115 37.75 93497 24.19   63   66   63   66 HHN
DELIRIUM - David McCullough J/33 33.42       22 22.31   84   87   84   87 HHS
ENDEAVOR - Stephen Howard Pearson 37 36.92 32508 19.08 117 117 117 117 HHN
ENDLESS JOURNEY - Sal Ambrosino Catalina 42 41.86     400 17.09 117 117 117 117 HHS
GAIA - Les Folio Catalina 380 38.42     346 16.35 153 153 153 153 HHS
GLISSADE - Kent Kunze J/32 32.40 93040 17.92 141 144 141 144 HHS
JEROBOAM - Laurent Givry Farr 400 38.71 61017  33.46  -30  -18  -24  -18 Annap.
JUBILEE - Keith Mayes/Emily Manders Beneteau 36.7 36.08 52324 19.22   78   78   78   78 HHN
JUNKANOO - Jeffrey Bowen Dehler 34 33.13 12041 18.50 138 138 138 138 HHN
KAYA - John Uelmen Jeanneau 36  CB 52196 17.07 141 144 141 144 ShpWrt
LADY GREY - Joe Laun J/110 36.00     679 19.17   90 105   96 105 Annap.
LIBERTY PREVAILS - Eunice Lin Alerion Express 28 28.25     342 21.06 180 180 180 180 HHS
MIRABELLE  - Bryan Martin Catalina 320 32.50 93413 16.59 183 183 183 183 HHS
PUT-IN-BAY - BruceTrauben/H.Ulrich Bristol 29.9 29.92     153 14.89 228 228 228 228 HHS
R DIVERSION - Scott Schenking  Hunter Legend 35 35.58      --- 18.06 132 132 132 132 HHS
RED SKY - Douglas Ellmore C&C 24 24.00     102 18.63 237 234 234 234 TwnPt
RESILIENT - Bob Spann Alerion Express 28  28.25 93372 21.06 174 174 174 174 HHS
SECOND WIND - Joe Howell Jeanneau 39i       10 16.82 156 156 156 156 HHN
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SMOKE - Jeff Jeglinski C&C 27-3 27.86 63233 19.18 180 180 180 180 HHS
SPIRIT - Tom Wiltshire Ticon 30 29.92     309 15.50 189 189 189 189 ShpWrt
SPOOK - Rich Ordeman Beneteau First 29 29.67 63306 16.99 168 168 168 168 HHS
TUANIS - Dmitrii Kishchukov Pearson 30 29.79       30 17.41 174 174 174 174 Rckhld
UNCLOUDY DAY - William Battle J/30 29.83 40585 19.46 144 147 144 147 HHS
VELOCITY - John Schafer Catalina 445 44.29       54 16.69 135 135 135 135 HHS
VITA BREVIS - Chris Ferro Seidelmann 30T 29.92       64 16.16 207 207 207 207 ShpWrt
WHOOSH - Bev Wright Catalina 320 32.50       15 16.59 180 180 180 180 HHN
WILD GOOSE - Jim Gander Niagara 35 35.08       26 16.53 153 153 153 153 HHN

HHSA non-racing members with valid PHRF certificates:

CIMARRON - Lynn McClaskey J/110 36.00 50525 19.17   90 105   96 105 Other
ENDORPHIN - Erik Wulff Melges 32 31.83     157 36.68   15   30   24   30 Annap.
HEHENA - Robert Mills Mini Transat 6.50 21.30     415   87   99   93   99 HHN
PALMETTO MOON - Bill Boggs Catalina 36 35.58   1128 14.64 174 174 174 174 HHN
STELLA MARIS - Michael Luke Hanse 370 37.24 53585 18.67 126 126 126 126 HHN
YAMADU - Margaret Stewart Freedom 30 29.97       17 16.72 180 180 180 180 HHN

Non-HHSA members (expired) specifying HHSA as their PHRF club:

ELUSIVE - Chris Helmkamp New York 36 36.67 36051 21.41 111 111 111 111 Other
EXUBERANCE - Robert Williams J/30 29.83 30314 19.46 144 147 144 147 Annap.
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Sail #   Boat Name
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      64 VITA BREVIS
    100 AMARA
    102 RED SKY
    110 CANTATA
    153 PUT-IN-BAY
    157 ENDORPHIN
    309 SPIRIT
    342 LIBERTY PREVAILS
    346 GAIA
    400 ENDLESS JOURNEY
    415 HEHENA
    476 CAROLINA BLUE
    679 LADY GREY
  1128 PALMETTO MOON
12041 JUNKANOO
32508 ENDEAVOR
32939 AVALON
36051 ELUSIVE
40585 UNCLOUDY DAY
50525 CIMARRON
51218 CHAOTIC FLUX
52196 KAYA
53585 STELLA MARIS
52324 JUBILEE
61017 JEROBOAM
63233 SMOKE
63306 SPOOK
93040 GLISSADE
93372 RESILIENT
93413 MIRABELLE
93497 COYOTE
93556 ALLEGIANT
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